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JIEBET

Engineering & Maintenance.

2025 TEAM OF THE YEAR

TEAM STATE
Black Pearl VIC
Loomzy's Fish N Fix NSW
Crook Casters VIC
Flick N Twitch NSW
One Last Cast VIC
Jig Heads NSW
cuB NSW
KD Fishing VIC
Cod Tales Pod Cast NSW
Locked Drag NSW
Miller Birds VIC
Bird's Nest VIC
Outback Predator Fishing NSW
Fin Finders VIC
Get the Net VIC
Black Fish NSW
Hummingbird VIC
Cod Be Better VIC
On the Chase VIC
Nothing But Treble VIC
I'm On VIC
Cod Spastics VIC
Luring Fish Australia VIC
Cow Pokes VIC
Spring View VIC
The Prentenders VIC
Maczac VIC
Bird Watchers VIC
Haley VIC
Eureka Lures VIC
Shit Blokes VIC
Hogan's Heros VIC
Cod Fingers VIC
Flick N The Wrist VIC
Mad Fish VIC
Cod Peckers VIC
Wildones VIC
Royal Hotel Wyong Fishing Club NSW
Reelchase VIC
Hectic Yabbie VIC
Deadlist Catch NSW
Black Widow VIC
Think Big NSW/ACT
Leneva Park VIC
Spot On Cod VIC
Wrong Animal NSW
Millerods VIC
Outback Adventures VIC

RD 1
49
48
50
46
44
45
39
47
34
37
42
29
24
14
31
28
41
16
21
26
25

22

18
43

19

40

17

38

36

35

33

32

30
27

23

20
15

RD 2
49
50
45
a7
40
35
44
23
37
39
28
30
32
31
42
39
23
38
29
23
23
48
25
46
26

43
23
41

23

36

34

33

27
24

23
23

RD 3
50
49
44
43
45
48
40
46
42
36
41
47
37
38

TOTAL
148
147
139
136
129
128
123
116
113
112
111
106
93
83
73
67
64
54
50
49
48
48
47
46
44
43
43
42
41
40
40
38
36
36
35
34
33
33
32
30
27
27
24
23
23
23
20
15

STATE OF ORIGIN
ViC1
NSW 1
VIC 2
NSW 2
VIC 3
NSW 3
NSW 4
VIC4
NSW 5
NSW 6
VIC 5
VIC6
NSW 7
VvIC7
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